
Place Name Club Age Time

1 Darko Pop Acev 31 03:03:40
2 Nikola Pavlov AK Izgrev 28 03:08:34
3 Sinisa Bozin Zemun 52 03:25:16
4 Miroslav Randjelovic 49 03:37:50
5 Namitabha Aleksandar Arsic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 52 03:39:13
6 Ivan Mirchevski 61 03:49:27
7 Miloje Miki Jovanovic Zemun 52 03:51:36
8 Nebijsa Stafanovic 54 03:58:38
9 Pero Stevic ARK Tron Palic 52 03:59:19
10 Joca Ignjatovic AK Topličanin 25 03:59:30
11 Srdjan Nesic Veteran Beograd 44 04:03:35
12 Sasa Gacik 46 04:06:57
13 Bojan Aleksic AK Topličanin 33 04:17:03
14 Petar Kurdulic Krug maraton klub 38 04:19:47
15 Mile Raskovic 68 04:21:40
16 Vladimir Savic AK Pivka 73 04:25:20
17 Dusan Paunovic Krug Maraton Klub 42 04:27:14
18 Vlada Petkovski Krug maraton klub 42 04:31:16
19 Drago Knezevic klub 100 maratona 68 04:32:22
20 Sasa Popovic Krug maraton klub 47 04:36:57
21 Puruvaj Dragan Nikolic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 57 04:58:47
22 Deeptaksha Mihaylov Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 38 05:09:50
23 Nenad Glusac Ark Somaraton 52 dnf

Place Name Club Age Time

1 Danijela Radisavljevic 40 03:56:54
2 Dragica Mitic 51 04:43:40
3 Samanta Gilice VAK 1926 28 04:45:50
4 Valentina Hejkovic 39 05:02:10
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Men
Place Name Club Age Time

1 Namitabha Aleksandar Arsic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 52 03:39:13
2 Miloje Miki Jovanovic Zemun 52 03:51:36
3 Nebijsa Stafanovic 54 03:58:38
4 Pero Stevic ARK Tron Palic 52 03:59:19
5 Puruvaj Dragan Nikolic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 57 04:58:47
6 Nenad Glusac Ark Somaraton 52 dnf

Men
Place Name Club Age Time

1 Ivan Mirchevski 61 03:49:27
2 Mile Raskovic 68 04:21:40
3 Drago Knezevic klub 100 maratona 68 04:32:22

Men
Place Name Club Age Time

1 Vladimir Savic AK Pivka 73 04:25:20

Men
Place Name Club Age Time

1 Aleksandar Adzic Triogy racing 30 01:16:06
2 Marko Minic 57 01:24:24
3 Aleksandar Ruzic 26 01:28:29
4 Dimitar Petrovski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 20 01:28:43
5 Milos Simeonovic Club: A.K. Bor 32 01:28:55
6 Igor Stojanovski 35 01:29:34
7 Todor Ancev Nike + Run Club Skopje 20 01:31:44
8 Lazar Momcilovic 36 01:38:18
9 Ljupcho Trajkov Nike + Run Club Skopje 37 01:39:53
10 Aleksandar Tejal Chekorov 44 01:41:34
11 Vlatko Velichkovski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 32 01:42:28
12 Nikola Kljajic 32 01:44:40
13 Nemanja Vuletic 27 01:45:10
14 Ljuba Stevanovic Maratonac 60 01:45:11
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15 Nikola Janev 22 01:45:14
16 Borce Miloskovski Trex 48 01:45:24
17 Darko Tosic Krug Maraton Klub 42 01:45:40
18 Dimitrije Kljajic 32 01:46:20
19 Purnendu Knjezevic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 47 01:46:45
20 Vladimir Andonovski Sri Chinmoy Skopje 32 01:46:48
21 Ekalabhya Zoran Bozinov Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 46 01:47:00
22 Veljko Trifunovic 26 01:47:30
23 Jovan Pop-Petrov 28 01:47:53
24 Dragan Todorovski Nike + Run Club Skopje 36 01:49:12
25 Blaze Minevski Meridijan 29 01:50:00
26 Zoran Markovic 56 01:50:33
27 Rade Petrovski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 31 01:50:46
28 Bozidar Nikolic 32 01:52:10
29 Varsneya Sladjan Grekulovic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 49 01:52:25
30 Vukašin Stošić 29 01:55:05
31 Dejan Kljaic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 39 01:57:10
32 Andrija Stefanovic Zeleznicar 17 01:57:21
33 Milos Pesic 32 01:57:28
34 Dragan Lebakovski 35 01:58:05
35 Viktor Agoli Nike + Run Club Skopje 19 02:00:10
36 Dario Antonic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 31 02:01:40
37 Dragan Vucetic 46 02:02:20
38 Vladislav Novakovic 68 02:05:22
39 Steven Davis Delta Maraton Klub 53 02:05:40
40 Gavrilo Adamovic 23 02:05:59
41 Angel Arnaudov 32 02:06:30
42 Milos Vukadinovic 17 02:07:04
43 Blagoja Cokanov Delta 38 02:07:48
44 Igor Milosevski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 46 02:09:05
45 Ljubomir Miljacic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 44 02:09:08
46 Srdjan Stokic 34 02:11:58
47 Milos Ardjic 49 02:13:10
48 Jane Vlahovski Nike + Run Club Skopje 48 02:13:16
49 Prasannateyu Dejan Kakonji Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 48 02:13:41
50 Ognjen Grujic 17 02:19:35
51 Pragadata Grgo Skenderovic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 56 02:19:40
52 Stevan Letic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 40 02:20:04
53 Ivica Gacik 44 02:22:20
54 Kire Nauncevski Delta 55 02:23:28
55 Darren Brookes 45 02:25:26
56 Vyavasaya Goran Bojic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 56 02:28:30
57 Milorad Petrovic 72 02:29:18
58 Marko Mozetic 21 02:42:10
59 Daniel Ignoski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 25 02:46:37
60 Sinisa Hristov 59 02:47:01
61 Dejan Despotovic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 40 02:53:08
62 Petar Stosic 80 02:57:12



Place Name Club Age Time

1 Daliborka Davidovic DD gym Fitnes klub 39 01:39:19
2 Angelina Panova 30 01:53:57
3 Irena Stoimenova Nike + Run Club Skopje 44 01:54:58
4 Milica Stojanovic 19 02:01:45
5 Vanja Jovic 33 02:03:13
6 Tamara Jurisic Belgrade running club 32 02:09:19
7 Marija Stojanovic Philoctetes 18 02:11:18
8 Elena Mitovska Nike + Run Club 35 02:26:06
9 Valentina Joshevska Nike + Run Club Skopje 42 02:38:07
10 Ljubica Terdic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 62 03:05:00
11 Jadranka Grbic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 63 03:43:15

Men
Place Name Club Age Time

1 Marko Minic 57 01:24:24
2 Zoran Markovic 56 01:50:33
3 Steven Davis Delta 53 02:05:40
4 Pragadata Grgo Skenderovic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 56 02:19:40
5 Kire Nauncevski Delta 55 02:23:28
6 Vyavasaya Goran Bojic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 56 02:28:30
7 Sinisa Hristov 59 02:47:01

Men
Place Name Club Age Time

1 Ljuba Stevanovic Maratonac 60 01:45:11
2 Vladislav Novakovic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 68 02:05:22

Men
Place Name Club Age Time

1 Milorad Petrovic Veteran 72 02:29:18
2 Petar Stosic 80 02:57:12

Women

Half Marathon : 50 - 59

Half Marathon : 60 - 69

Half Marathon : 70+



Women
Place Name Club Age Time

1 Ljubica Terdic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 62 03:05:00
2 Jadranka Grbic Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 63 03:43:15

Half Marathon : 60 - 69


